

€ .

TUTION FEE: 2024-25

FEE STRUCTURE FOR HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT. **COURSE DURATION ONE YEAR**

PARTICULARS	FEE (INR)
Admission fees	Rs. 50,000/-
Monthly Installments for 6 Months	Rs. 10,000/- per month
Total	Rs. 1, 10,000/-
Note: SEPARATE HOSTEL FACILITY FOR BOYS AND GIRLS AVAILABLE	AS PER PACKAGE



TUTION FEE: 2024-25

FEE STRUCTURE FOR HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT COURSE DURATION ONE & HALF YEAR

PARTICULARS	FEE (INR)
Admission fees	Rs. 75,000/-
Monthly Installments for 10 Months	Rs. 15,000/- per month
Total	Rs. 2,25,000/-
*For Foreign Students Rs 3.00.000/- Duration 18 Months	

*For Foreign Students Rs. 3,00,000/- Duration 18 Months (Bhutan, Nepal & Bangladesh) 2 Installments Rs. 1,50,000/-each

Note: SEPARATE HOSTEL FACILITY FOR BOYS AND GIRLS AVAILABLE AS PER PACKAGE.



www.educadosiliguri.com



TUTION FEE: 2024-25

······ []

FEE STRUCTURE FOR AVIATION AND CABIN CREW. COURSE DURATION ONE YEAR

PARTICULARS	FEE (INR)
Admission fees	Rs. 60,000/-
Monthly Installments for 10 Months	Rs. 10,000/- per month
Total	Rs. 1,40,000/-

*For Foreign Students Rs. 3,00,000/- Duration 1 Year (Bhutan, Nepal & Bangladesh) 2 Installments Rs. 1,50,000/-each

Note: SEPARATE HOSTEL FACILITY FOR BOYS AND GIRLS AVAILABLE AS PER PACKAGE.



www.educadosiliguri.com



WHY CHOOSE ? EDUCADO - THE LEARNING AVENUE







1. Job Offer at Admission: Secure your future from day one with a job offer letter upon admission.

2. Fast-Track Earnings: Start earning within 6 months, with a minimum income of ₹8,000 to ₹12,000 per month guaranteed.

3. Global Placement Assurance: We ensure job placements not just in India but also abroad upon course completion, giving you a passport to international career opportunities.



At Educado -

The Learning Avenue, we've been shaping hospitality professionals since 2009, harnessing 15 years of expertise in training and placement. Here's why you should choose us for your journey:

Join Educado - The Learning Avenue and embark on a rewarding career in hospitality. Your success story starts here.

